
Catering Menu Selections 
begin with minimum orders 
of 15 portions.

Smaller orders must be 
selected from the house 
menu. All meat orders come 
with our famous Super Q 

sauce.  Meat portions are cut 
up and served in aluminum 
pans with mild sauce applied.

C A T E R I N G  M E N U    

MISCELLANEOUS:

DESSERTS AVAILABLE
Individual Pies
Sweet Potato Pies - $4.95,  Pecan Pies - $5.20
Whole 9” Pies (8 pieces) - $27.00 Sweet Potato Pies
and $29.00 Pecan Pies

Whole Cakes (8 pieces) - $35.50
(Lemon, Yellow/Chocolate, Sock-it-to-Me)

Drinks  5 Gallon Lemonade, Punch, or Ice Tea - $60 
12 oz. Soft Drinks/Water $2.00 each

Early pick-up/delivery charges: $50.00
   between 10:00 and 11:00 am M-Fri.
   between 11:00 and Noon, Sat. & Sun.

On-Site Chef with Grilles
We can provide the cooking and
entertainment. Call for details.

DELIVERY   Minimum charge of $75.00,
depending on location, please ask.

Would you like ADDITIONAL
HOT and/or MEDIUM SAUCE?
Comes in convenient 18 oz. jars - $5.75

Do you need?   Wheat Bread, Paper Plates
Napkins, Plastic Forks Plastic Serving
Utensils Paper Cups, Other . . .
_________________________________
_________________________________

Beef Links
Pork Ribs
Beef Brisket
Chicken
Veggie Links
Collard Greens (w/pork)
Veggie Collard Greens
Candy Yams
Baked Beans (w/beef )
Veggie Baked Beans
Cole Slaw
Mac and Cheese
Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad
Green Salad
Corn on Cob
Green Beans
Corn Bread

148.50
186.00
187.00
135.00
148.50
48.75
48.75
48.75
30.00
30.00
24.50
56.25
33.75
30.00
20.00
36.75
31.00
21.75

297.00
372.00
374.00
270.00
297.00
97.50
97.50
97.50
60.00
60.00
49.00

112.50
67.50
60.00
40.00
73.50
62.00
43.50

445.50
558.00
561.00
405.00
445.50
146.25
146.25
146.25
90.00
90.00
73.50

168.75
101.25
90.00
60.00

110.25
93.00
65.25

_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______
_______

ITEM 15 Lunch 
Portions

30 Lunch 
Portions

45 Lunch 
Portions

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL        __________

Everett & Jones BBQ International, LLC
FAX:  (510) 663-8856/    VOICE:  (510) 663-2350/     EMAIL:  EandJBBQ@gmail.com
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Everett & Jones BBQ International, LLC
126 Broadway/ Oakland, CA 94607 (Corner of 2nd Street and Broadway)
Fax: (510) 663-8856/    Voice: (510) 663-2350/   EMAIL: EandJbbq@gmail.com
All major credit cards accepted.  No Gift Cards or personal checks.

Date of Order  ________________________
Contact Name  ________________________
Business/ Organization  ______________________________
Phone Number:  _______________   Fax:  ____________________
email:  ______________________
Mailing Address:    ________________________________
   ________________________________
   ________________________________
Date of Catering  ____________________
PICK-UP: Time (at restaurant)  ________________________
DELIVER: Time and Address    _________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________
SET-UP: Time and Location Address   ____________________________________
__________________________________________________________________
Comments/ Requests   ________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________

Menu Price  
Other Price 
Labor Charge 
Delivery Charge

SUBTOTAL 
Sales Tax 
TOTAL
 
Deposit 
Balance Due 

___________  
___________
___________
___________

___________
___________
___________
 
___________
___________

C A T E R I N G  O R D E R  F O R M    

Caterings must be con�rmed
a week before the
date of the catering.

Payment is due in full 24 hours 
before catering is picked up or 
delivered.
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