### CATERING MENU

Catering Menu Selections begin with minimum orders of 15 portions.

Smaller orders must be selected from the house menu. All meat orders come with our famous Super Q

sauce. Meat portions are cut up and served in aluminum pans with mild sauce applied.

ITEM	<b>15</b> Lunch Portions	<b>30</b> Lunch Portions	<b>45</b> Lunch Portions	SUBTOTAL
Beef Links	148.50	297.00	445.50	
Pork Ribs	186.00	372.00	558.00	
Beef Brisket	187.00	374.00	561.00	
Chicken	135.00	270.00	405.00	
Veggie Links	148.50	297.00	445.50	
Collard Greens (w/pork)	48.75	97.50	146.25	
Veggie Collard Greens	48.75	97.50	146.25	
Candy Yams	48.75	97.50	146.25	
Baked Beans (w/beef)	30.00	60.00	90.00	
Veggie Baked Beans	30.00	60.00	90.00	
Cole Slaw	24.50	49.00	73.50	
Mac and Cheese	56.25	112.50	168.75	
Potato Salad	33.75	67.50	101.25	
Macaroni Salad	30.00	60.00	90.00	
Green Salad	20.00	40.00	60.00	
Corn on Cob	36.75	73.50	110.25	
Green Beans	31.00	62.00	93.00	
Corn Bread	21.75	43.50	65.25	
			TOTAL	

#### **MISCELLANEOUS:**

#### **DESSERTS AVAILABLE**

**Individual Pies** 

Sweet Potato Pies - \$4.95, Pecan Pies - \$5.20 **Whole 9" Pies** (8 pieces) - \$27.00 Sweet Potato Pies and \$29.00 Pecan Pies

Whole Cakes (8 pieces) - \$35.50 (Lemon, Yellow/Chocolate, Sock-it-to-Me)

**Drinks** 5 Gallon Lemonade, Punch, or Ice Tea - \$60 12 oz. Soft Drinks/Water \$2.00 each

Early pick-up/delivery charges: \$50.00 between 10:00 and 11:00 am M-Fri. between 11:00 and Noon, Sat. & Sun.

#### **On-Site Chef with Grilles**

We can provide the cooking and entertainment. Call for details.

**DELIVERY** Minimum charge of \$75.00, depending on location, please ask.

## Would you like ADDITIONAL HOT and/or MEDIUM SAUCE?

Comes in convenient 18 oz. jars - \$5.75

**Do you need?** Wheat Bread, Paper Plates Napkins, Plastic Forks Plastic Serving Utensils Paper Cups, Other...


March 202

**Everett & Jones BBQ International, LLC** 

FAX: (510) 663-8856/ VOICE: (510) 663-2350/ EMAIL: EandJBBQ@gmail.com

# CATERING ORDER FORM

Date of Order									
Contact Name									
	Business/ Organization								
		Fax:							
email:									
Mailing Address:									
Date of Catering									
DELIVER: Time and A	aaress								
SET-UP: Time and Loc	cation Addres	SS							
Comments/ Requests	s								
Manus Duine									
Menu Price									
		Cataria na manat la a carafirma a d							
Delivery Charge		Caterings must be confirmed a week before the							
SUBTOTAL									
Sales Tax		date of the catering.							
TOTAL		Dayment is due in full 24 hours							
		Payment is due in full 24 hours							
Deposit		before catering is picked up or delivered.							
Balance Due		delivered.							

## **Everett & Jones BBQ International, LLC**

126 Broadway/ Oakland, CA 94607 (Corner of 2nd Street and Broadway) **Fax**: (510) 663-8856/ **Voice**: (510) 663-2350/ **EMAIL**: EandJbbq@gmail.com

All major credit cards accepted. No Gift Cards or personal checks.